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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size
1 57-1 9-(07)-001

Thiamin Plus
Thiarnine HCI-50,000mg (Bi). Riboflavin-20.000mg (B2), fyridoxln+tOpOOmg
(B6) 20gml 100gml 150gm

r 57-i e-(07)-002
Zyme Vet

Ammonium bi-carbonate-25 gm, Sodium bi-carbonate-65 gm, Nux Vomica-7 gm.
Ginger Powder- 1.5 gm, Gentian Powder- I .5 grn 20gm

l 57-1 q-(07)-003
ADS

Ginger BP-14.000 mg. Nuxvomica BP-2.000 mg. Sodium bi Carbonate Bp-72. 500
mg, Cobalt Suphate BP-1.000 mg. Dried Fenous Sulphate BP-10.000 mg

20gm

1 57-1e-(07)-004
Kofvet- N

Ammonium Chloride-15 gm, Amnonium tsicarbonate-10 gm, potassium Chloride-20
gry. Ilelladonna Extract-5 gm. Camphor Oil- I 5 ml 100mll 500mli lliter

r 57-19-(07)-005 Zinc- S Zinc Sulphet 10 mg 100m1i 500mli lliter
157- I 9-(07)-o06

N-Cal-PD
Calciurr-1628 mg, Magnesium-l00 mg, Phosphorus-838.5 rng. Vitamin A-100 mcg.
Vitamin B i2-100 mcg, Vitamin D 3-6,500 ru. Vitarnin E-50 mcg

100mll 500m1/ iliter

ts7-19-(07)-a07
NN-AD]E

Vitamin A Palmitate (vitarain A)-100.000 i.U., Choiecalciferot (Vitamin Di)-rn nnn

1.U.. Alpha-tocopherol acetate (vitamin L,)-40 mg.
l00mli 500mU 1000m1

I 57-20-(06)-008

N-Yita-DB

Each per 1000 gm contains: Yitamin A-1000000 llr, Vitamin D3-100000 lU. Vitamin
E-1000mg. Yitamin 81-10mg" Vitamin B2-20mg. Yitamin B6-10mg, pantothenic

Acid-50m9, Nicotinic Acid-l00mg. Cobalt-80mg. lodine-250mg. Copper-600rng,
lron-8000mg, Mauganese-5000mg. Magnesium-10000mg. Zinc-4000mg. Di-
Cal.Phos-65000mg

I00 gm. 500 grn. I Kg

r 57-20-(06)-00e

Zyme Super

Each per 100 ml contains: Protease-400.000 IL.I. Phl.tase-90.000FyT, Cellulase-
40,000.0001U. Xl,lanase-500.000 iU, Lipase-6500 IU. Amytase-6,500 lU, pectinase-

10.000 Units. Arabinase-7,000 Units, Alpha Glucosidase-10,000 Units, Beat
Galqltosidase-5.000 Units. Pepsin-5,000 LInits

100 rnl. 500 ml, i L

r 57-20-(06)-010 Nafa Sel-E Each per m1 contains: Vitamin E-100grn, Sodium Selenite Bp,t).5mg 100 ml. 500 ml, I L
157-20-(06)-01 1

N-DC
Each per 160 gm contains: Pulv. Cha1li-104 gm. Pulv. Kaolin-25 gm, pulv. Katechu-
25 gm, Pulv. Alum-6 gm 160 gm

157-24-(06)-012

Nafa l'onic

Each per 1000 gm contains :Vitamin A-600,000 I.U.. Vitamin B1-100 mg. Vitamin
86-25 rng, Yitamin 812-01 mg. Vitamin E-750 rng. Cobalt Suiphare-500 mg.
Calcium Carbonate-443 gm, Vitamin D3-200,000 LLi-, Calcium Pantothenate-500
mg, L-L1,sine-2.5 gm. Carnitine Hdrocloride-6 gm, Sodium Chloride-25 gm,
N{anganese Carbonat-1 gm. Iron Sulphate-2 gm. Vitamin B2-200 mg, Nicotinic Acid-
i.J5 gm, Vitamin Kl-:: mg. Magnesrum-: gm, 7_rnc Larbonate-25 gn, Dl,-
Methionine-10 $rL Gentian Root-S gm, Sodium Glutamate-7.5 gm. Copper Sutphate-
500 mg. Potassiunr lodide- i 80 gm. Dicalcium Phosphate-300 gm

500 gm. 1 Kg

157-20-(06)-01 3

N-Clal-P
Each per gm contaits Elemental Calcium-42 mg. Elemental Phosphorus-15 rng.
Vitamin Bl2-10 mcg. Viramin 83-400 lti. Vitamin C-6 mg, Citric acid-270 mgl
Career qs

500 gm, I Kg

l 57-21 -(02)-014
N-Vita-C Each gm contains: Ascorbic Acid BP 9fllo

10Ogml 500gm
iikH,

157-21-(02)-01 5
N.I,YTE

Each 25 gm cotrtains: Sodium Chloride-5.65 gm, pota-sium Chloride-1.25 gm,
Sodiurri-bi-Carbonate-10.-i0 gm. Vitamin A-50000 IU, Derlrose anhl'drous-3.50 gm

20 gmi JQggln

11ke
I 57-23-(02)-0 1 6

FERIK PLUS
Each per 1000 grn contains :Ferrrous Sulphate-3.5 gm, Zinc Sulphate-2.5
gm, Copper Sulphate-700 mg, Iodine-300 mg, Cobalt-75 mg. Sodium
Benzoate-200 gxn, Calciarn Carbonate-785 qn

200gm/ 500gm
llkg

r 57-23-(02)-017

1\-Vlt-WD
Each per 100 gn contains :Vitamin A-1000000 IU, Vitamin D3-25OOOOO tU.
v r(drrri r-_uuu trn. ! rdutia irr-r_wv rtE. y ridullr ijj-j_ijuij rug. \'iiurulr
86-1200 mg, Vitamin Bl2-2 mg. Patothenic acid-I840 mg, Nicotinamide-
2000 mg, Folic Acid-100 mg, Vitamin C-30000 mg, Vitamin K3-1600 mg
D-Biotin-10 mg

10gmi 100gm
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